
LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements                

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

Absentees:         Appointments (Sign in or out in the office):  
                                                     
Elementary 
 
Jr High 
 

***********  
 
February 8 - Freshman Orientation 7:00pm at The Legacy Theater in Carthage. 
 
Wednesday January 18 Student Council Meeting during lunch time  
 
Word of the month: Compassion 
 
Reminder: Jr. High students should have their cell phones in their locker and 
powered off every day once school starts.  
 
Concession stand workers are needed for basketball and volleyball games.  
Please sign up in the office.  Thank you! 
 
Concession stand workers: 
Be here at 5:00 
 
Tuesday, January 17 VB 
1. Aimee E. 
2.  
 
Thursday, January 19 VB 
1. 
2. 
********** 
 
Today’s Menu:  Walking Taco, fiesta beans, fruit, milk 
 
Tomorrow’s Menu:  Corndog, mac & cheese, green beans, fruit and milk 
 
Activities:  
                      Tuesday January 17 7/8 BBB @ Hamilton 5:30 pm LV at 4:00pm 



  Tuesday January 17 – 7/8 VB vs West Central @ LH 5:30 
Tuesday January 17 – 5/6 BBB @ Good Hope 6:00 LV 4:40 
Tuesday January 17 – School Board Meeting 

 
Upcoming:    

Wednesday January 18 – 5/6 BBB vs Warsaw @ DC LV 4:40 
Thursday January 19 – 7/8 VB vs Hamilton @ LH 5:30 
Thursday January 19 – 5/6 BBB vs @ DC 5:30 LV 4:40 
Friday January 20 – Winter Sports Pictures 3:10pm in gym 
Saturday January 21 – 5th Grade VB St. Paul Tournament in Macomb 
LV at 8:25am 
Saturday January 21 – 7th Grade BBB Regional, @West Prairie in Sciota 
11:00am LV 10:05am  
Monday January 23 – 7thGrade Regional (only if won on 01/21/23) or 
late practice if lost on 01/21/22 
Wednesday February 8 – Freshman Orientation 7pm @Legacy Theater         
Monday February 13 – Spring Pictures 8:30 am in Library 
Wednesday May 3 – Jr High 5-8 Spring Concert 7:00 pm in gym 
Thursday May 4 – Preschool screening @ Christian Church 
Friday May 5 – Preschool screening @ Christian Church 
Friday May 5 – K-4 Spring Concert at 1:30pm in gym 
Friday May 19 – 8th Grade Graduation 7:00 pm in LH Gym 

 
 


